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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

New Masters
John Yao
Shawn Purcell

Roberto De Brasov & Koby Israelite

Nérija

Miguel Zenon

JOHN LAMKIN“Favorites” Jazz Quintet/Sextet
Flying Horse Big Band

Atlantis Jazz Ensemble*

Hour #2

Dawda Jobarteh

Salsa Masala

Hernan Cassibba

Jane Bunnett & Maqueque*
Jacques Kuba Séguin*
Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez
Glenn Strother Project
Tony Dagradi

Althea Rene

Niraj Chag

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

I Like It
Three Parts As One
Red Velvet Cake

Frederic’s Migraine
Riverfest

La Gata Montesa
Down By The Riverside
Blue Steps

Leviathan

Afro Blue

Put in the Work

Pim Pam Pum Pereyra’s Gym
La Linea

Origne

Akmal

The Whitsett Boogaloo
Miles

Inner Circle

Nritya

Album

ReWorks Vol. 1

Triceratops

Symmetricity

Provokation

Blume

Sonero: The Music of Ismael Rivera
Transitions

Good News

Oceanic Suite

| Met Her By The River

Five Borough Block Party
Homenaje

On Firm Ground / Tierra Firme
Migrations

Gravity

The Whitsett Boogaloo

Down Time

Flawsome

The Kathak EP

Record Label

Sony Masterworks
See Tao Recordings
Armored Records

Chant Records
Domino

Miel Music
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records
Marlow Records

Sterns

Records DK

umi

Linus Entertainment
Self-Released
Self-Released

Chateau Le Stro
Astral Music
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
3:31
7:27
7:14
3:56
5:37
7:15
6:01
5:29
4:40

4:58
6:39
6:40
3:49
6:08
4:13
5:05
5:24
4:30
3:34



